20/02/2025, 16:32 Deemed to be University

Department-wise details of students:

Year Department Name of Level Student Actual Number Number
Programme Intake No of of of
Student Passout Students
Enrolled Students Placed
Current Year ARTS & LITERATURE B.A ENGLISH uG 60 23 46 29
LITERATURE
Current Year ARTS & LITERATURE M.A ENGLISH PG 60 66 44 20
LITERATURE
Current Year ARTS & LITERATURE M.A PUBLIC PG 60 62 9 7

ADMINISTRATION

Current Year ARTS & LITERATURE MASTER OF PG 60 66 59 17
SOCIAL WORK

Current Year BASIC SCIENCE B.Sc, uG 60 44 42 18
MATHEMATICS

Current Year BASIC SCIENCE M.Sc PG 60 63 37 14
MATHEMATICS
WITH BIG DATA

Current Year APPLIED SCIENCE B.Sc COSTUME UG 60 56 52 25
DESIGN &
FASHION

Current Year APPLIED SCIENCE B.Sc uG 60 58 20 14

ELECTRONICS &
COMMUNICATION
SYSTEMS

https://deemed.ugc.ac.in/FullReport New/DetailedView?Inst=UNI-D-2023-9-030767 &FInst=UNI-D-2023-9-030767 &InstituteName=Sri Krishna Arts and Science College 1/5



20/02/2025, 16:32

Current Year

Current Year

Current Year

Current Year

Current Year

Current Year

Current Year

Current Year

Current Year

Current Year

https://deemed.ugc.ac.in/FullReport New/DetailedView?Inst=UNI-D-2023-9-030767 &FInst=UNI-D-2023-9-030767 &InstituteName=Sri Krishna Arts and Science College

APPLIED SCIENCE

APPLIED SCIENCE

APPLIED SCIENCE

APPLIED SCIENCE

APPLIED SCIENCE

APPLIED SCIENCE

APPLIED SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

M.Sc
ELECTRONICS &
COMMUNICATION
SYSTEMS

B.Sc CATERING
SCIENCE & HOTEL
MANAGEMENT

B.Sc
BIOTECHNOLOGY

B.Sc
MICROBIOLOGY

M.Sc
BIOTECHNOLOGY

M.Sc
BIOINFORMATICS

B.Sc
PSYCHOLOGY

BACHELOR OF
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

B.Sc COMPUTER
SCIENCE

M.Sc COMPUTER
SCIENCE

Deemed to be University

PG 50
UG 60
uG 60
uG 60
PG 30
PG 30
uG 120
uG 120
uG 120
PG 60

55

55

58

55

33

33

83

115

118

66

14

42

64

64

33

26

117

68

121

64

13

28

36

47

21

13

28

37

105

29

2/5



20/02/2025, 16:32

Current Year

Current Year

Current Year

Current Year

Current Year

Current Year

Current Year

Current Year

Current Year

COMPUTER SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE

B.Sc
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY

B.Sc COMPUJTER
TECHNOLOGY

M.Sc SOFTWARE
SYSTEMS

M.Sc
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY

B.Sc SOFTWARE
SYSTEMS

B.Sc COMPUTER
SCIENCE AND
APPLICATIONS

B.Sc COMPUTER
SCIENCE WITH
COGNITIVE
SYSTEMS

B.Sc DATA
SCIENCE

B.Sc ARTIFICIAL
INTELLIGENCE &
MACHINE
LEARNING

Deemed to be University

uG

PG

PG

uG

uG

uG

UG

UG

120

120

60

60

60

120

60

60

60

118

112

66

66

58

108

60

59

59

https://deemed.ugc.ac.in/FullReport New/DetailedView?Inst=UNI-D-2023-9-030767 &FInst=UNI-D-2023-9-030767 &InstituteName=Sri Krishna Arts and Science College

110

57

52

64

35

64

34

55

75

51

39

28

30

61

30

38

3/5



20/02/2025, 16:32

Current Year

Current Year

Current Year

Current Year

Current Year

Current Year

Current Year

Current Year

Current Year

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE

(INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY)

B.Com BANKING
AND INSURANCE

B.Com BUSINESS
ANALYTICS

B.Com BUSINESS
PROCESS
SERVICES

B.Com
CORPORATE
SECRETARYSHIP

B.Com E-
COMMERCE

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE
(ACCOUNTING &
FINANCE)

BACHELOR OF
COMMERCE
(COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)

Deemed to be University

uG

uG

UG

UG

uG

uG

uG

UG

uG

120

120

120

60

60

60

60

120

120

119

119

87

58

55

57

52

119

119

https://deemed.ugc.ac.in/FullReport New/DetailedView?Inst=UNI-D-2023-9-030767 &FInst=UNI-D-2023-9-030767 &InstituteName=Sri Krishna Arts and Science College

128

59

102

48

66

64

56

120

121

84

23

67

17

59

40

31

49

86

4/5



20/02/2025, 16:32

Current Year

Current Year

Current Year

Current Year

Current Year

Current Year

Current Year

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

COMMERCE

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE

B,Com
PROFESSIONAL
ACCOUNTING

MASTER OF
COMMERCE

MASTER OF
COMMERCE
(INTERNATIONAL
BUSINESS)

BACHELOR OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

BACHELOR OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION
(COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS)

BACHELOR OF
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION
(LOGISTICS)

B.Sc
INFORMATION
SYSTEM
MANAGEMENT

Deemed to be University

uG

PG

PG

uG

uG

UG

uG

120

60

60

120

120

60

60

118

66

66

116

116

56

54

https://deemed.ugc.ac.in/FullReport New/DetailedView?Inst=UNI-D-2023-9-030767 &FInst=UNI-D-2023-9-030767 &InstituteName=Sri Krishna Arts and Science College

125

60

69

63

114

61

45

88

53

43

29

42

33

21

5/5



