Department-wise details of students:

Year	Department	Name of Programme	Level	Student Intake	Actual No of Student Enrolled	Number of Passout Students	Number of Students Placed
Current Year	ARTS & LITERATURE	B.A ENGLISH LITERATURE	UG	60	23	46	29
Current Year	ARTS & LITERATURE	M.A ENGLISH LITERATURE	PG	60	66	44	20
Current Year	ARTS & LITERATURE	M.A PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION	PG	60	62	9	7
Current Year	ARTS & LITERATURE	MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK	PG	60	66	59	17
Current Year	BASIC SCIENCE	B.Sc, MATHEMATICS	UG	60	44	42	18
Current Year	BASIC SCIENCE	M.Sc MATHEMATICS WITH BIG DATA	PG	60	63	37	14
Current Year	APPLIED SCIENCE	B.Sc COSTUME DESIGN & FASHION	UG	60	56	52	25
Current Year	APPLIED SCIENCE	B.Sc ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS	UG	60	58	20	14

Current Year	APPLIED SCIENCE	M.Sc ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS	PG	50	55	14	13
Current Year	APPLIED SCIENCE	B.Sc CATERING SCIENCE & HOTEL MANAGEMENT	UG	60	55	42	28
Current Year	APPLIED SCIENCE	B.Sc BIOTECHNOLOGY	UG	60	58	64	36
Current Year	APPLIED SCIENCE	B.Sc MICROBIOLOGY	UG	60	55	64	47
Current Year	APPLIED SCIENCE	M.Sc BIOTECHNOLOGY	PG	30	33	33	21
Current Year	APPLIED SCIENCE	M.Sc BIOINFORMATICS	PG	30	33	26	13
Current Year	APPLIED SCIENCE	B.Sc PSYCHOLOGY	UG	120	83	117	28
Current Year	COMPUTER SCIENCE	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	UG	120	115	68	37
Current Year	COMPUTER SCIENCE	B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE	UG	120	118	121	105
Current Year	COMPUTER SCIENCE	M.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE	PG	60	66	64	29

Current Year	COMPUTER SCIENCE	B.Sc INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	UG	120	118	110	75
Current Year	COMPUTER SCIENCE	B.Sc COMPUJTER TECHNOLOGY	UG	120	112	57	51
Current Year	COMPUTER SCIENCE	M.Sc SOFTWARE SYSTEMS	PG	60	66	52	39
Current Year	COMPUTER SCIENCE	M.Sc INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	PG	60	66	64	28
Current Year	COMPUTER SCIENCE	B.Sc SOFTWARE SYSTEMS	UG	60	58	35	30
Current Year	COMPUTER SCIENCE	B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE AND APPLICATIONS	UG	120	108	64	61
Current Year	COMPUTER SCIENCE	B.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE WITH COGNITIVE SYSTEMS	UG	60	60	34	30
Current Year	COMPUTER SCIENCE	B.Sc DATA SCIENCE	UG	60	59	55	38
Current Year	COMPUTER SCIENCE	B.Sc ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & MACHINE LEARNING	UG	60	59	0	0

Current Year	COMMERCE	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE	UG	120	119	128	84
Current Year	COMMERCE	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)	UG	120	119	59	23
Current Year	COMMERCE	B.Com BANKING AND INSURANCE	UG	120	87	102	67
Current Year	COMMERCE	B.Com BUSINESS ANALYTICS	UG	60	58	48	17
Current Year	COMMERCE	B.Com BUSINESS PROCESS SERVICES	UG	60	55	66	59
Current Year	COMMERCE	B.Com CORPORATE SECRETARYSHIP	UG	60	57	64	40
Current Year	COMMERCE	B.Com E- COMMERCE	UG	60	52	56	31
Current Year	COMMERCE	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (ACCOUNTING & FINANCE)	UG	120	119	120	49
Current Year	COMMERCE	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (COMPUTER APPLICATIONS)	UG	120	119	121	86

Current Year	COMMERCE	B,Com PROFESSIONAL ACCOUNTING	UG	120	118	125	88
Current Year	COMMERCE	MASTER OF COMMERCE	PG	60	66	60	53
Current Year	COMMERCE	MASTER OF COMMERCE (INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS)	PG	60	66	69	43
Current Year	MANAGEMENT SCIENCE	BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	UG	120	116	63	29
Current Year	MANAGEMENT SCIENCE	BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (COMPUTER APPLICATIONS)	UG	120	116	114	42
Current Year	MANAGEMENT SCIENCE	BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (LOGISTICS)	UG	60	56	61	33
Current Year	MANAGEMENT SCIENCE	B.Sc INFORMATION SYSTEM MANAGEMENT	UG	60	54	45	21